
Nº Processo Data Descrição Fornecedor Valor R$

82/2018 860/2018
11/26/2018

12:00:00 AM

Prestação de

serviços

técnicos

especalizados

objetivando a

realização de

concurso

público entre a

Câmara e a

Fundação

VUNESP

FUNDAÇÃO

PARA O

VESTIBULAR

DA UNESP-

VUNESP

1.00

84/2018
00000903/201

8

12/5/2018

12:00:00 AM

USO DO

SISTEMA DE

DISTRIBUIÇÃ

O –

INSTALAÇÃO

Nº 15093590 E

Nº

4000762940

COMPANHIA

PAULISTA DE

FORCA E LUZ

30000.00

85/2018
00000904/201

8

3/14/2018

12:00:00 AM

USO DO

SISTEMA DE

DISTRIBUIÇÃ

O –

INSTALAÇÃO

Nº 14601230

COMPANHIA

PAULISTA DE

FORCA E LUZ

240000.00


